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CCO   
     

THW 
Alaiyo 
Foster 

afoster@cascadeaids.org Cascade Aids 503-936-0051 

Trainer 
Cheryl 
Badaracco Cheryl.badaracco@providence.org 

Providence 503-558-8421 

Oregon 
Nurses 
Association 

Connie 
Miyao  

miyao@oregonrn.org  ONA 503-293-0011 

 
THW 

  
Lakeesha 
Dumas 

 
lakeeshadumas@gmail.com 

 

Urban League of 
Portland 

 503-935-7204 

 
PHN 

 

   
 
THW 

Edna 
Nyamu ednaglena@orchwa.org ORCHWA 503-357-5907 

THW 
Eric 
Martin 

eric@accbo.com ACCBO 503-407-9692 
Labor 
Organization 

Jean 
Yamamoto 

Yamamotoj@seiu503.org   503-830-2539 

Consumer 
Jeanine 
Smart jennine.smart@gmail.com   971-322-9900 
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THW 

Keesha 
Dumas lakeeshadumas@gmail.com 

ULOP 503-935-7204 

Supervisor 
of THWs in 
CBO/ Local 
Health Dept 

Kelly 
Volkmann 

kelly.volkmann@co.benton.or.us    541-766-6839 

Community 
Colleges 
Workforce 
Development 

Krissa 
Caldwell 

krissa.caldwell@state.or.us  CCWD 503-507-5593 

 
THW 

Maria 
Sanchez tonas@nextdoorinc.org   541-490-1881 

Oregon 
Medical 
Association 
Physician 

Meg 
Hayes 

hayesm@ohsu.edu OMA   

 
THW 

Phaedra 
Duarte phaedrahelena@hotmail.com   503-504-6024 

Doula 
Raeben  
Nolan 

raeban@birthingway.edu    503-380-2408 

Peer 
Wellness 

Ally 
Linfoot 

Linfoot, Allyson 
<alinfoot@co.clackamas.or.us> Clackamas County   

Home Care 
Commission 

Ronxanne 
McAnally roxanne.r.mcanally@state.or.us 

  503-373-7606 
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